Huws Gray Bow 24771002
2 Dace Road Phone: 02082215890 User Ref: NL

Bow
Tower Hamlets
E3 2NQ

Date and Time, Zone and Restore Time Event ,Actions Taken, Completion Tine and Operator

20/11/2025 12:13:25 8001 11/20 12:17 Fire Alarm SO1 20/11/2025 12:15:52

Actions Legend: P = Police, K = Keyholder Group, S = Site, A = Special Action, F = Fire, G = Gen Agency, | = Installer, M = Medical



20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025

12:13:25
12:14:14
12:15:11
12:15:12
12:15:39
12:15:39
12:15:52
12:15:52
12:15:52

Fire Alarm (GPRS) A:Main Shop(1) Z:8001 Fire Alarm Channel 1 Alarm

Action Started - S1 Site Number (Home)

Call recording

Action in progress: Contact answered - SO1 Site Number (Home)

Cust Ref: Charlie staff states all okay

Outcome : Contact has taken responsibility for this alarm - SO1 Site Number (Home)
Staff on Site Dealing

Resolution code (Opr) - Company Related

Operator closed (Opr)

Cause of above Fire Alarm: Unassigend Cause

SEB
SEB
SEB
SEB
SEB
SEB
SEB
SEB




