

24771002

Phone: 02082215890

User Ref: NL

Actions Legend: P = Police, K = Keyholder Group, S = Site, A = Special Action, F = Fire, G = Gen Agency, I = Installer, M = Medical

Huws Gray Bow

2 Dace Road

20/11/2025 12:13:25	Fire Alarm (GPRS) A:Main Shop(1) Z:8001 Fire Alarm Channel 1 Alarm	
20/11/2025 12:14:14	Action Started - S1 Site Number (Home)	SEB
20/11/2025 12:15:11	Call recording	SEB
20/11/2025 12:15:12	Action in progress: Contact answered - SO1 Site Number (Home)	SEB
20/11/2025 12:15:39	Cust Ref: Charlie staff states all okay	SEB
20/11/2025 12:15:39	Outcome : Contact has taken responsibility for this alarm - SO1 Site Number (Home)	SEB
20/11/2025 12:15:52	Staff on Site Dealing	SEB
20/11/2025 12:15:52	Resolution code (Opr) - Company Related	SEB
20/11/2025 12:15:52	Operator closed (Opr)	SEB

Cause of above Fire Alarm: Unassigend Cause